Questions?
myRTS.com/Contact-Us

585-288-1700

Visit us at an RTS Transit Center Info Desk.
Use the Transit App
to Plan Your Trip

You can also use the Transit App

to help you plan your trip! The :‘p
Transit App is free to download v
from the App Store or Google
Play; data charges may apply.

Boarding the Bus with
an RCSD ID

If you're an RCSD student going to and from
school, be sure to show your RCSD ID to the
Bus Operator. Then, tap your ID on the oblong
reader on the right side. Wait for the beep,
then take your seat!

<—Tap RCSD ID here

myRTS.com 585-288-1700

Route 430 Franklin/N Goodman

Route 437 Franklin/N Clinton-St Paul

AM PM ED AM PM ED
Goodman & Hayward 6:56 2:59 11:29 St Paul & Zoo Entrance 6:52 3:06 11:36
Goodman & Blakeslee/Corwin 7:06 2:49 11:19 St Paul & Avenue A 6:56 3:01 11:31
Goodman & Dix 7:09 2:46 11:16 St Paul & Ward 7:01 2:57 11:27
Franklin Campus 715 Y 2:40 11:10 Clinton & Central 7:03 2:55 11:25
Clinton & Avenue D/Bloomingdale 7:07 2:51 11:21
PM bus departs from Norton Street Clinton & Rau 7:10 .47 11417
Franklin Campus 7:15 2:40 11:10
n PM bus departs from Kilmar Street
Route 433 Franklin/19th Ward NW .
AM PM ED
Elmwood Loop 6:48 3:07 11:37 R L
B e e e ey i Route 438 Franklin/Maplewood-Charlotte
Lincoln & West 6:58 2:57 11:27 AM PM ED
Brown & Hertel 7:02 2:53 11:23 Estes & Corrigan 6:45 3:10 11:40
Franklin Campus 7:15 2:40 11:10 Lake & Stonewood 6:49 3:03 11:33
PM bus departs from Norton Street Lake & Maplewood 6:55 2:58 11:28
Lake & Ridgeway 6:58 2:55 11:25
Lake & Lyell/White 7:05 2:50 11:20
Franklin Campus 7:15 2:40 11:10
Route 434 Franklin/N Winton Village PM bus departs from Norton Street
AM PM ED
Main & Winton 6:36 *2:59 *11:29 =
Blossom & Bobrich 6:40 *3:03 | *11:33 Route 439 Franklin/Maplewood-Dewey
Browncroft & Newcastle 6:45 *3:09 *11:39 AM PM ED
Farmington & Mildorf (Wyand Crescent)  6:51 *3:15 *11:45 =
Winton & Main 6:56 *3:19 *11:49 Dewey & Burling/Studley 6:47 3:08 11:38
RTS Station/Main & Mustard 7:02 2:53 | 11:23 Dewey & Ridge 6:51 3:04 | 11:34
Goodman & Hayward 7:05 2:49 | 11:19 E;(;’V”eg ﬁa'i:efsm s;gg g;gg H%
Franklin Campus 1:15 2:40 1_11:10 Franklin Campus 7:15 240 | 11110

PM bus departs from Kilmar Street * This part of the PM route is not in
the order shown by the arrow.

Route 436 Franklin/City SE

AM PM ED
South & Byron 6:20 3:35 12:05
South & Cypress/Caroline 6:23 3:32 12:02
South & EImwood/Highland 6:27 3:29 11:59
East Henrietta & Westfall 6:32 3:25 11:55
Clinton & Suburban 6:39 3:16 11:46
Clinton & Benton 6:43 3:12 11:42
University & Culver 6:58 2:57 11:27
University & Alexander 7:02 2:53 11:23
Franklin Campus 7:15 2:40 11:10

PM bus departs from Kilmar Street

PM bus departs from Kilmar Street

Neighborhood
V778 Direct Service

Franklin Campus

Norton Street
Open to the Public

Effective September 4, 2023

Routes run Monday-Friday,
9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024

Neighborhood Direct Service (NDS) Routes
operate on school days only

Routes Served

Route 420 Franklin/Genesee

Route 422 Franklin/Dutchtown

Route 423 Franklin/Lyell-Otis

Route 425 Franklin/19th Ward SE

Route 426 Franklin/Edgerton

Route 427 Franklin/Mayor’s Heights-Plymouth
Route 428 Franklin/Northland-Lyceum

Route 429 Franklin/N Marketview-Beechwood
Route 430 Franklin/N Goodman

Route 433 Franklin/19th Ward NW

Route 434 Franklin/N Winton Village

Route 436 Franklin/City SE

Route 437 Franklin/N Clinton-St Paul

Route 438 Franklin/Maplewood-Charlotte
Route 439 Franklin/Maplewood-Dewey

myRTS.com 585-288-1700




f Ontario Beach Park

How to Use RTS Neighborhood Direct Service

Routes and schedules subject to change
due to weather and traffic conditions.

PM bus departs from Norton Street

S 1. Using the map, find the number of the route closest to your home.
A
S - . .
& e=— Start/End Point 2. Look up your route’s timetable on this page or the next. This will tell you when your bus will arrive.
& Route begins here in the AM 3. The times listed are the ones that the bus will arrive at that route’s major locations. You may board at those
\ and ends here in the PM. stops or any RTS stop along the route.
o
i ===~ To/From School 4. Be sure to be at your bus stop at least 5 minutes early! Look at the lighted sign on the front of the bus to make
o ® Route continues to school in sure it matches your route.
< . .
N iﬁg’:"{r‘a{;\irg’f"l""s from 5. If you are an RCSD student, please show your RCSD ID to the Bus Operator when boarding. Then tap it on the
w § right side of the oblong reader, listen for the beep, and take a seat.
Ridge ke vy 6. After school, board the bus that shows your route’s number. RCSD students, be sure to show your RCSD ID to
the Bus Operator and to tap it on the reader.
. Rd . .
e = o About Early Dismissals
Ridgeway Ave . . .
0 = Franklin Early Dismissal Dates: 10/27/2023, 12/8/2023, 3/1/2024 and 5/23/2024
< — . .
g 0 o Campus = On days the RCSD has early dismissals, RTS trips will leave schools at 11:10 AM.
E T i ;f . Norton St '3‘:_)
k! H B 4 [ o, 3
a g < @ Route 420 Franklin/Genesee Route 426 Franklin/Edgerton
Driving Parifave 0 v 0 e 5 AM PM ED AM PM ED
a <z = I o4 ,gb 8 EImwood Loop 6:51 3:04 11:34 Wren & Driving Park 6:40 *3:01 *11:31
< = S 3 2 © f 4 \ Genesee & Brooks 6:53 3:02 11:32 Lake & Ridgeway 6:47 *3:08 *11:38
E = 2 3 ‘13: 2 % (Clifford Ave 7 Empire Blvd Genesee & Arnett 6:56 2:57 11:27 Driving Park & Dove 6:53 *3:15 | *11:45
Tl s 2 5 it 2 428 o Genesee & Main 6:59 2:56 | 11:26 Lyell & Child/Myrtle 7:01 254 | 11:24
= Franklin Campus 7:15 2:40 11:10 Lyell & Lake 7:06 2:49 11:19
Lg & o PM bus departs from Norton Street Franklin Campus 7:15 2:40 11:10
s - B £ PM bus departs from Norton Street * This part of the PM route is not in
e =H | G i the order shown by the arrow.
B Route 422 Franklin/Dutchtown
< AM PM ED Route 427 Franklin/Mayor’s Heights-Plymouth
Jay & Whitney/Child 6:42 3:13 11:43 AM PM ED
Jay St Maple & Ames/Syke 6:45 3:10 11:40 Ford & Main 6:47 3:08 11:38
fm— Mt. Read & Jay 6:53 3:02 | 11:32 Plymouth & Bartlett/Edith 6:50 3:05 | 11:35
1490/ Jay & Child/Whitney 6:59 2Ol B 20 Jefferson & Seward 6:53 302 | 11:32
ST Franklin Campus 7:15 2:40 11:10 Jefferson & McCree/Frost 6:56 2:59 11:29
& PM bus departs from Norton Street Main & Trowbridge 6:59 2:56 11:26
R Franklin Campus 7:15 2:40 11:10
Buffalo Rd ;(g 2 PM bus departs from Norton Street
= WP Route 423 Franklin/Lyell-Otis
g il AM PM ED
5 5 . Route 428 Franklin/Northland-Lyceum
Jof Ittt g Edison Tech 6:47 3:08 11:38
c Lyell & Glide 6:55 3:00 11:30 AM PM ED
& - 2 Lyell & Lake 7:00 2:55 11:25 Woodman Park & Fernwood Park 6:55 *2:53 *11:23
S °@ % Franklin Campus 7:15 2:40 11:10 Clifford & Culver 7:02 *3:00 *11:30
2 g = Highland Ave PM from N Clifford & Goodman 7:05 2:48 11:18
E g LIS LRI DD I S Franklin Campus 7415 240 | 11410
425 T PM bus departs from Norton Street * Thig part of the PM route is not in
&m Brooks Ave the order shown by the arrow.
Route 425 Franklin/19th Ward SE
AM PM ED Route 429 Franklin/N Marketview-Beechwood
Genesee Park Blvd : Elmwood Ave Elmwood Loop 6:45 3:10 11:40 AM PM ED
Genesee & Brooks 6:48 3:07 11:37 A . . .
Brooks & Thurston/Post 6:50 3:04 [ 11:34 LR gﬁgﬁ,’v;ﬂk/ Bay o o B
Thurston & Arnett 6:54 3:01 11:31 Parsells & Culver 7:02 2:55 | 11:25
e e 6:29 296 | 11:26 Bay & Culver/Coverly 7:04 2:52 | 11:22
rankin Lampus - - - Niagara & Bay 7:08 2:47 | 1117
PM bus departs from Norton Street Franklin Campus 7:15 2:40 11:10

myRTS.com 585-288-1700



